*All meetings will be held via “ Teams” online until further notice**

2024 MEETING DATES
*MONTHLY STATE CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE MEETINGS

Microsoft Teams meeting

Join on your computer, mobile app or room device
Click here to join the meeting

Meeting ID: 259 291 320 891 Passcode: sXc39T
Download Teams | Join on the web

Or call in (audio only)

+1860-840-2075 Phone Conference ID: 560 563 701#
Find a local number | Reset PIN

Learn More | Meeting options

DATE TIME COMMITTEE MEETING LOCATION
Wednesday, 1-10-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 2-14-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm | CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 3-13-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 4-10-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm | CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 5-8-24 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 6-12-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm | CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday NO C&S MEETING IN MONTH OF JULY

Wednesday, 8-14-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 9-11-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 10-9-24 | 1:00pm-1:30pm CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 11-13-24| 1:00pm-1:30pm | CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS
Wednesday, 12-11-24| 1:00pm-1:30pm | CODES & STANDARDS COMMITTEE via TEAMS



https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_NjAwNzk5OTMtNGJiZC00OWU1LTg2YzktZDJiNTdjYmNmN2U2%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%226944dc31-44cb-482e-9f52-193b12d52a9f%22%7d
https://www.microsoft.com/en-us/microsoft-teams/download-app
https://www.microsoft.com/microsoft-teams/join-a-meeting
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/d421ee46-7f6f-421b-9afc-aecbacb34cba?id=560563701
https://dialin.teams.microsoft.com/usp/pstnconferencing
https://aka.ms/JoinTeamsMeeting
https://teams.microsoft.com/meetingOptions/?organizerId=6944dc31-44cb-482e-9f52-193b12d52a9f&tenantId=118b7cfa-a3dd-48b9-b026-31ff69bb738b&threadId=19_meeting_NjAwNzk5OTMtNGJiZC00OWU1LTg2YzktZDJiNTdjYmNmN2U2@thread.v2&messageId=0&language=en-US
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